
Santipur College 

Holiday List 2023 

Sl. No. Occasion Date Number of days 

1 New Year’s day 2023 January 01, Sunday 01 

2 Birthday of Swami Vivekananda January 12, Thursday 01 

3 Birthday of Netaji January 23, Monday 01 

4 Saraswati Puja 
January 25, Wednesday 

January 26, Thursday 
02 

5 Republlic Day January 26, Thursday 01 

6 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma,  February 14, Tuesday 01 

7 Shiv Ratri February 18, Saturday 01 

8 Shab e Barat March 07, Tuesday 01 

9 Doljatra  March 07, Tuesday 01 

10 Holi March 08, Wednesday 01 

11 Birthday of Sri HariChand Thakur March 19, Sunday 01 

12 Ram Navami March 30, Thursday 01 

13 Mahavir Jayanti April 04, Tuesday 01 

14 Good Friday April 07, Friday 01 

15 Birthday of B.R. Ambedkar April 14, Friday 01 

16 Bengal New Year’s day April 15, Saturday 01 

17 Eid ul Fitar April 22, Saturday 01 

18 May Day May 01, Monday 01 

19 Buddha Purnima May 05, Friday 01 

20 Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore May 09, Tuesday 01 

21 Summer Recess 
May16,Thursday to June 

30, Sunday  
 

22 Rathjatra June 20, Tuesday 01 

23 Id Ud Zoha June 29, Thursday 01 

24 Muharram July 29, Saturday 01 

25 Independence day August 15, Tuesday 01 

26 Rakhi Bandhan August 30, Wednesday 01 

27 Janmastami September 06, Wednesday 01 

28 Fateha Dwaz Daham September 28, Thursday 01 

29 Karam Puja  September 25, Monday 01 

30 Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi October 02, Monday 01 

31 Mahalaya October 14, Saturday 01 

32 Puja vacation 
October 19, Thursday to  

November 16, Wednesday 
 

33 
Foundation day of Affiliating 

University of Kalyani 
November 01, Tuesday 01 

34 Birthday of Birsa Munda November 15, Wednesday 01 

35 Chhat Puja November 19, Sunday 01 

36 Jagadhatri Puja November 21, Tuesday 01 

37 Birthday of Guru Nanak November 27, Monday 01 

38 Christmas  December 25, Monday 01 

39 Winter Recess 
December 26, Tuesday to 

December 31, Sunday 
 

40 Principal / TIC’s discretion  05 

 


